Pupil Questionnaire

Q1 Class

Answered: 199  Skipped: 2
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q2 Gender

Answered: 201  Skipped: 0

Male

Female

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Male 43.78% 88
Female 56.22% 113
TOTAL

201
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q3 | am happy at school

Answered: 201  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 45.27% 91
Agree 36.32% 73
Neither agree nor disagree 12.44% 25
Disagree 4.48% 9
Strongly disagree 1.49% 3
TOTAL 201
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q4 | feel safe at school

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Answered: 201

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0
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RESPONSES
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1.49%
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q5 During lockdown, | missed being at school

Answered: 200  Skipped: 1

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 44.00% 88
Agree 22.50% 45
Neither agree nor disagree 18.50% 37
Disagree 5.00% 10
Strongly disagree 10.00% 20
TOTAL 200
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q6 | got good support from school during the lockdowns

Answered: 201  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree .
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 46.77% 94
Agree 31.34% 63
Neither agree nor disagree 11.94% 24
Disagree 5.97% 12
Strongly disagree 3.98% 8
TOTAL 201
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q7 | like the Sports sessions at the Anfield Sports Centre

Answered: 156  Skipped: 45

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 72.44% 113
Agree 17.95% 28
Neither agree nor disagree 3.85% 6
Disagree 3.21% 5
Strongly disagree 2.56% 4
TOTAL 156
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q8 | like the In Harmony sessions at the Parish Centre

Answered: 155  Skipped: 46
Strongly agre

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.19% 53
Agree 25.81% 40
Neither agree nor disagree 19.35% 30
Disagree 10.32% 16
Strongly disagree 10.32% 16
TOTAL 155
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q9 | feel that staff will listen to me if | need help.

Answered: 199

Skipped: 2

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

30%

40% 50%
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60.30%

25.63%
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1.51%

90% 100%

120
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q10 The behaviour in my class is good.

Answered: 201  Skipped: 0

Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree -
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 28.36% 57
Agree 32.34% 65
Neither agree nor disagree 25.37% 51
Disagree 10.45% 21
Strongly disagree 3.48% 7
TOTAL 201
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q11 | enjoy breaktimes and lunchtimes.

Answered: 200  Skipped: 1

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 82.50% 165
Agree 12.00% 24
Neither agree nor disagree 3.00% 6
Disagree 0.50% 1
Strongly disagree 2.00% 4
TOTAL 200
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q12 Which of the school apps do you like the most?

Answered: 153  Skipped: 48
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q13 | enjoy eating the food at school?

Answered: 200  Skipped: 1

Agree -

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree I
Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

40% 50%
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RESPONSES
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26.00%
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q14 Which menu choices do you enjoy the most?

Answered: 194  Skipped: 7
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Pupil Questionnaire

Q15 You can write in the box below about anything to do with school which
might help Mr Barnes and the staff to improve All Saints.

Answered: 149  Skipped: 52
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